WAVERLEY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS NETBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 FINAL PLACINGS

SENIOR GIRLS SECTION

JUNIOR GIRLS SECTION
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4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
STH
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12T
i 3TH
14TH
i 5TH
i 6TH
17
20T
i 9TH
ZOTH
21st
22ND
2 3RD

24T

ST MICHAELS COLLEGE (SA)
ST MARY’S NAVY (SA)
MARIBYRNONG RED (VIC)
AVILA COLLEGE (VIC)
MARIBYRNONG BLUE (VIC)
SCOTCH COLLEGE (SA)
ROWVILLE SC THUNDERBIRDS (VIC)
WOODCROFT SENIOR (SA)
ERINDALE COLLEGE (ACT)
ROWVILLE SC LIGHTNING (VIC)
BLACKWOOD RED (SA)
KILLESTER SENIOR (VIC)

SRI LANKA SCHOOLS (SRl)
BLACKWOOD GREEN (SA)

ST MARY'S BLUE (SA)

SACRED HEART (TAS)
EMMANUEL ACE WHITE (WA)
EMMANUEL ACES TEAL (WA)
BLACKWOOD WHITE (SA)
BLACKWOOD BLACK (SA)
LILYDALE HS 1 (VIC)
LILYDALE HS 2 (VIC)
BLACKWOOD ORANGE (SA)
THE KNOX SCHOOL FALCONS (VIC)

1sT
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8™
OTH
1QTH

11T

ROWVILLE SC SWIFTS (VIC)
MARIBYRNONG COLLEGE (VIC)
ROWVILLE SC GIANTS (VIC)
WOODCROFT MIDDLE (SA)

YARRA VALLEY GRAMMER (VIC)
AVILA COLLEGE (VIC)

SRI LANKA SCHOOLS (SRl)

THE KNOX SCHOOL PERIGRINES (VIC)
ROWVILLE SC VIXENS (VIC)
CHELTENHAM SC (VIC)

THE KNOX SCHOOL KESTRALS (VIC)



